
2014 Presentation Schedule 
 

Prepared 10/27/2014 

Navajo Nation Employee Benefits Program 
Claims Administrator - Hawaii-Mainland Administrators HMA 

Optional Term Life – MetLife / Supplemental Life – Colonial Life 

Annual Open Enrollment – October and November 
 

ATTENTION:  Navajo Nation and Enterprise Employees 
Please attend to receive information about employer-offered insurance 

 (Bring documents:  Birth Certificates, SSNs, CIBs, marriage certificate, court orders, etc.) 

DATE LOCATION ADDRESS SESSION 

Tuesday, October 28 SHIPROCK, NM Shiprock Chapter 
I–8:30a-10:00a 

II-10:30a-12:00p 
III-1:30p-3:00p 

Wednesday, October 29 GALLUP, NM Octavia Fellin Public Library 
I-1:30p-3:00p 
II-3:30p-5:00p 

Thursday, October 30 TORREON, NM Torreon Chapter 
I-10:00a-12:00p 
II-12:00p-2:00p 

Friday, October 31 ALAMO, NM Alamo Chapter I-9:00a-11:00a 

Friday, October 31 TOHAJIILEE, NM Desiderio Center I-1:30p-3:00p 

    

Wednesday, November 5 RAMAH, NM Ramah Chapter 
I–8:30a-10:00a 

II-10:30a-12:00p 
III-1:30p-3:00p 

Thursday, November 6 THOREAU, NM Thoreau Chapter 
I–8:30a-10:00a 

II-10:30a-12:00p 

Friday, November 7 FARMINGTON, NM 
Red Lion Hotel 

(EVENING HOURS) 
I-6:00p-8:00p 

Saturday, November 8 FARMINGTON, NM 
Red Lion Hotel 

(WEEKEND HOURS) 

I–9:00a-10:30a 
II-11:00a-12:30p 
III-1:00p-3:00p 

    

Monday, November 17 GALLUP, NM Octavia Fellin Public Library 
I-10:30a-12:00p 
II-1:30p-3:00p 

Tuesday, November 18 NEWLANDS, NM NahataDzil Chapter 
I–8:30a-10:00a 

II-10:30a-12:00p 

Thursday, November 20 LUPTON, AZ Lupton Chapter 
I–8:30a-10:00a 

II-10:30a-12:00p 

Friday, November 21 ROUND ROCK, AZ Round Rock Chapter 
I–8:30a-10:00a 

II-10:30a-12:00p 
III-1:30p-3:00p 
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